
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Discus Throw M80 (1)
Judge: 

Östen Edlund SWE Tingstäde, SWE 21/06/2016WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 41.13

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  29/03/2023  16:45:02

End: 29/03/2023  17:35:00

1 474 Henn PÄRN M80 29.19Estonia

2 2946 Czeslaw ROSZCZAK M80 28.35Poland

3 816 Reinhard DAHMS M80 28.31Germany

4 2845 Czeslaw NOWACKI M80 26.44Poland

5 3058 Hubert TOBIAS M80 25.97Poland

6 2458 Jerzy BROC M80 24.56Poland

7 716 Joel OLLIVIER M80 21.80France

8 1461 James SLOAN M80 21.72Great Britain and Northern Ireland

9 340 Vaclav DOSTALIK M80 16.48Czech Republic

10 3085 Zbigniew WERLING M80 15.95Poland

877 Reiner GÖRTZ M80 NM     Germany

2538 Feliks FRĄCKOWIAK M80 DNS     Poland

4097 Emil PAWLIK M80 DNS     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

29.19 28.97 x x 28.00 rHenn PÄRN

27.08 26.34 28.14 28.35 x 27.08Czeslaw ROSZCZAK

23.92 x x 24.93 x 28.31Reinhard DAHMS

23.90 24.12 26.18 26.44 26.37 xCzeslaw NOWACKI

24.10 24.32 24.98 x 25.97 24.62Hubert TOBIAS

x x 22.16 19.38 24.56 22.12Jerzy BROC

x x 21.62 21.80 21.38 xJoel OLLIVIER

21.72 21.65 20.18 21.00 x 19.98James SLOAN

15.22 16.48 16.20Vaclav DOSTALIK

15.95 x 13.67Zbigniew WERLING

x x xReiner GÖRTZ
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Final Zbigniew WERLING Poland 15.9510

2 Final Vaclav DOSTALIK Czech Republic 16.489

3 Final James SLOAN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 21.728

4 Final Joel OLLIVIER France 21.807

5 Final Jerzy BROC Poland 24.566

6 Final Hubert TOBIAS Poland 25.975

7 Final Czeslaw NOWACKI Poland 26.444

8 Final Reinhard DAHMS Germany 28.313

9 Final Czeslaw ROSZCZAK Poland 28.352

10 Final Henn PÄRN Estonia 29.191

Final Emil PAWLIK United States of America DNSDNS     

12 Final Reiner GÖRTZ Germany NMNM     

Final Feliks FRĄCKOWIAK Poland DNSDNS     
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